
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 227 Charlie Joslin-Allen Claremont School 0:35.94 1041 12 3:13.51 1279 1 2320
2 248 Monty Wilson Claremont School 0:31.71 1083 4 3:20.51 1237 2 2320
3 210 Omari Carr-Miller Trinity School, Croydon 0:33.83 1062 8 3:30.67 1177 3 2239
4 249 Henry Young Brighton College 0:30.74 1093 2 3:39.13 1126 8 2219
5 218 Tobias Fox Whitgift School 0:32.47 1076 5 3:39.07 1126 7 2202
6 205 Jack Beddoes Trinity School, Croydon 0:31.57 1085 3 3:41.81 1111 10 2196
7 220 Toby Fraser Whitgift School 0:35.94 1041 12 3:38.10 1132 6 2173
8 239 Alistair Simpson Feltonfleet School 0:37.92 1021 19 3:36.70 1141 5 2162
9 204 Niall Barry Feltonfleet School 0:40.49 996 23 3:33.72 1159 4 2155

10 224 Samuel Harvey Ravens Wood School 0:33.82 1062 7 3:45.80 1087 12 2149
11 233 Aidan McCarthy Cranmore Prep School 0:33.32 1067 6 3:46.92 1081 14 2148
12 223 Adam Gower Shrewsbury House School 0:34.95 1051 10 3:45.80 1087 12 2138
13 209 Matthew Brown Trinity School, Croydon 0:30.48 1096 1 3:59.40 1006 24 2102
14 216 Alexander Foster Cranmore Prep School 0:36.91 1031 17 3:48.67 1069 15 2100
15 228 Henry Knight Trinity School, Croydon 0:34.15 1059 9 3:55.20 1030 21 2089
16 213 Andrew Curry Whitgift School 0:37.92 1021 19 3:51.00 1054 19 2075
17 217 Sebastian Fox The Ashcombe School 0:36.10 1039 14 3:56.95 1021 22 2060
18 246 Jonathan Walton The Ashcombe School 0:47.04 930 36 3:39.28 1126 9 2056
19 232 Hugo Maudsley Cranmore Prep School 0:35.59 1045 11 4:00.13 1000 26 2045
20 214 James Fitzgibbon The Ashcombe School 0:41.96 981 26 3:50.23 1060 16 2041
21 238 Hugo Pearson-Wood Claremont School 0:36.66 1034 16 4:01.32 994 28 2028
22 237 Fraser Mosley The Ashcombe School 0:43.60 964 31 3:50.36 1060 17 2024
23 225 Martin Heathcote Ashford Friars Prep School 0:49.44 906 37 3:44.23 1096 11 2002
24 229 Alexander Laye Claremont School 0:46.07 940 34 3:50.89 1057 18 1997
25 207 Thomas Bletso The Ashcombe School 0:42.53 975 28 3:58.45 1012 23 1987
26 241 Murray Smyth Cranmore Prep School 0:42.74 973 29 3:59.60 1003 25 1976
27 211 Matthew Clark Whitgift School 0:40.94 991 24 4:03.49 982 31 1973
28 203 Nathan Barnes Cranmore Prep School 0:46.42 936 35 3:54.46 1036 20 1972
29 245 Tom Taylor Parkside School 0:36.10 1039 14 4:11.82 931 35 1970
30 222 Callum Gathercole Cranmore Prep School 0:41.43 986 25 4:03.57 979 32 1965
31 230 Henry Linney Shrewsbury House School 0:37.76 1023 18 4:11.70 931 34 1954
32 242 Hugo Solway Parkside School 0:38.37 1017 21 4:11.45 934 33 1951
33 247 Josh Wenzel Whitgift School 0:43.10 969 30 4:03.10 982 29 1951
34 243 Rory Stahelin Shrewsbury House School 0:44.86 952 33 4:00.89 997 27 1949
35 219 Daniel Fox The Ashcombe School 0:44.60 954 32 4:03.13 982 30 1936
36 235 Rory McKeown Brighton College 0:40.00 1000 22 4:12.07 928 37 1928
37 226 George Heymann Cranmore Prep School 0:42.12 979 27 4:19.45 886 38 1865
38 208 Lee Brewer Ravens Wood School 0:57.24 828 39 4:11.94 931 36 1759
39 236 Connor Mitchell The Ashcombe School 0:55.14 849 38 4:41.86 751 39 1600
40 231 Jakob Margetts Ravens Wood School 1:01.16 789 40 5:56.67 301 40 1090

202 Daragh Aitken St Thomas More RC School DNS - DNS - -
206 Faber Bickerstaff Whitgift School DNS - DNS - -
212 Harry Cullum St Thomas More RC School DNS - DNS - -
215 Hugo Fleming Feltonfleet School DNS - DNS - -
221 Liam Gallagher St Thomas More RC School DNS - DNS - -
234 Jamie McCulloch Trinity School, Croydon DNS - DNS - -
240 George Smith Whitgift School DNS - DNS - -
244 Harry Tatlock St Thomas More RC School DNS - DNS - -

Year 7 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

227 Charlie Joslin-Allen Claremont School 0:35.94 1041 3:13.51 1279 2320
1 248 Monty Wilson Claremont School 0:31.71 1083 3:20.51 1237 2320 6668

238 Hugo Pearson-Wood Claremont School 0:36.66 1034 4:01.32 994 2028

210 Omari Carr-Miller Trinity School, Croydon 0:33.83 1062 3:30.67 1177 2239
2 205 Jack Beddoes Trinity School, Croydon 0:31.57 1085 3:41.81 1111 2196 6537

209 Matthew Brown Trinity School, Croydon 0:30.48 1096 3:59.40 1006 2102

218 Tobias Fox Whitgift School 0:32.47 1076 3:39.07 1126 2202
3 220 Toby Fraser Whitgift School 0:35.94 1041 3:38.10 1132 2173 6450

213 Andrew Curry Whitgift School 0:37.92 1021 3:51.00 1054 2075

233 Aidan McCarthy Cranmore Prep School 0:33.32 1067 3:46.92 1081 2148
4 216 Alexander Foster Cranmore Prep School 0:36.91 1031 3:48.67 1069 2100 6293

232 Hugo Maudsley Cranmore Prep School 0:35.59 1045 4:00.13 1000 2045

217 Sebastian Fox The Ashcombe School 0:36.10 1039 3:56.95 1021 2060
5 246 Jonathan Walton The Ashcombe School 0:47.04 930 3:39.28 1126 2056 6157

214 James Fitzgibbon The Ashcombe School 0:41.96 981 3:50.23 1060 2041

223 Adam Gower Shrewsbury House School 0:34.95 1051 3:45.80 1087 2138
6 230 Henry Linney Shrewsbury House School 0:37.76 1023 4:11.70 931 1954 6041

243 Rory Stahelin Shrewsbury House School 0:44.86 952 4:00.89 997 1949

237 Fraser Mosley The Ashcombe School 0:43.60 964 3:50.36 1060 2024
7 207 Thomas Bletso The Ashcombe School 0:42.53 975 3:58.45 1012 1987 5947

219 Daniel Fox The Ashcombe School 0:44.60 954 4:03.13 982 1936

241 Murray Smyth Cranmore Prep School 0:42.74 973 3:59.60 1003 1976
8 203 Nathan Barnes Cranmore Prep School 0:46.42 936 3:54.46 1036 1972 5913

222 Callum Gathercole Cranmore Prep School 0:41.43 986 4:03.57 979 1965

224 Samuel Harvey Ravens Wood School 0:33.82 1062 3:45.80 1087 2149
9 208 Lee Brewer Ravens Wood School 0:57.24 828 4:11.94 931 1759 4998

231 Jakob Margetts Ravens Wood School 1:01.16 789 5:56.67 301 1090

239 Alistair Simpson Feltonfleet School 0:37.92 1021 3:36.70 1141 2162
204 Niall Barry Feltonfleet School 0:40.49 996 3:33.72 1159 2155 -
215 Hugo Fleming Feltonfleet School DNS - DNS - -

211 Matthew Clark Whitgift School 0:40.94 991 4:03.49 982 1973
247 Josh Wenzel Whitgift School 0:43.10 969 4:03.10 982 1951 -
206 Faber Bickerstaff Whitgift School DNS - DNS - -

Year 7 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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